e PRODUCT OVERVIEWS

Bleach Germicidal Wipes

RN
- .
EPA-registered to

kill C. diff spores
in 3 minutes'

Proven Efficacy

» EPA-registered to kill 58 prevalent HAl-causing
pathogens and outbreak-causing viruses in
3 minutes or less!

> C. difficile sporicidal efficacy tested in the presence
of 3-part organic soil load to meet updated EPA
testing guidance.?

Trusted by Healthcare Facilities

» Over 25 peer-reviewed articles cite bleach-based
disinfection protocols as key components of infection
prevention strategies.

» Meets CDC recommendations for cleaning and
disinfecting surfaces in patient care areas.
Optimized for Extended Usage

» Compatible with common healthcare surfaces
including plastics and stainless steel.

» Recommended in medical equipment cleaning
and care guides.?

HEALTHCARE™

At a Glance

Clorox Healthcare® Bleach Germicidal Wipes
(EPA Reg. No. 67619-12)

Active Ingredient Concentration

C. difficile contact time

Kills outbreak-causing viruses?
> Adenovirus type 2

» Enterovirus D68

» Influenza A and B viruses

» MERS-CoV and SARS-CoV

» Norovirus

Kills antibiotic resistant bacteria?
» MRSA, VRE, CRE*

Kills Fungi?
Candida albicans and
Trichophyton mentagrophytes*

Signal Word
HMIS rating
PPE Required

0.55% (5500 ppm) sodium hypochlorite
(1:10 dilution of bleach)

3 minutes

Yes, in 1 minute

Yes, in 30 seconds

Yes, in 3 minutes

Caution
1-0-1-A

Follow your facility’s protocols

1. Use as directed on hard, nonporous surfaces. Follow special instructions for cleaning

prior to disinfection.

2. Tested in the presence of 3-part organic soil load following EPA Guidance for the Efficacy

Evaluation of Products with Sporicidal Claims Against Clostridium difficile (June 2014).

3.Consult medical equipment warranty information and equipment care and cleaning
guides prior to selecting and using any surface disinfectant.

*Refer to product label for full list of disinfecting claims.
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Clorox Healthcare® Bleach Germicidal Wipes &ra reg. No 67619-12)

Effective against |Ki|| Time

Bacteria
Acinetobacter baumannii
Bordetella pertussis
Campylobacter jejuni
(Clostridium difficile (spores)‘)
Enterobacter aerogenes
Enterobacter cloacae
Enterococcus faecalis (VRE) (Vancomycin-resistant)
Enterococcus faecalis (MDR) (Multidrug-resistant)
Enterococcus hirae
Escherichia coli
Escherichia coli 0157:H7
Escherichia coli ESBL
Escherichia coli (NDM-1)
Klebsiella pneumoniae
Klebsiella pneumoniae ESBL
Klebsiella pneumoniae (CRKP) (Carbapenem-resistant)
Klebsiella pneumoniae (NDM-1)
Legionella pneumophila
Listeria monocytogenes
Proteus mirabilis
Pseudomonas aeruginosa
Salmonella enterica
Serratia marcescens
Shigella dysenteriae
Staphylococcus aureus
Staphylococcus aureus (LRSA) (Linezolid-resistant)
Staphylococcus aureus (MRSA) (Methicillin-resistant)

Staphylococcus aureus (CA-MRSA) (Community-associated
Methicillin-resistant)

Staphylococcus aureus (VRSA) (Vancomycin-resistant)

Staphylococcus aureus (VISA)
(Vancomycin-intermediate-resistant)

Staphylococcus epidermidis (CoNS)
Streptococcus pneumoniae
Streptococcus pyogenes

Viruses

Adenovirus Type 2

Avian Influenza A Virus

Canine Parvovirus

Enterovirus D68

Feline Panleukopenia Virus
Hepatitis A Virus (HAV)

Hepatitis B Virus (HBV)*

Hepatitis C Virus* (HCV)

Herpes Simplex Virus (HSV-2)
Human Coronavirus

Human Immunodeficiency Virus Type 1 (HIV-1)
Influenza A Virus

Influenza B Virus

Measles Virus

Middle East Respiratory Syndrome Coronavirus (MERS-CoV)
Norovirus*

Poliovirus Type 1 (Mahoney)
Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV)
Rhinovirus

Rotavirus

Severe Acute Respiratory Syndrome-Associated Coronavirus
(SARS-CoV)

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
3 min
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

30 sec
30 sec
30 sec

Tmin
Tmin
3 min
Tmin
3 min
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
30 sec
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin
Tmin

Tmin

TOTAL: 58 CLAIMS

TB

Mycobacterium tuberculosis (TB) | 3 min
Fungi

Candlida albicans 3 min
Candida glabrata 3 min
Trichophyton mentagrophytes (Athlete’s Foot Fungus) 3 min

Available in multiple wipe sizes and formats to
ensure the right tool for every disinfecting job

For Hard Surfaces

Clinical Wipes (5"x6")

Designed for: daily disinfection, high-
touch surfaces and medical equipment

Item No. 30577, 150 ct. canister, 6/case

e

Multi Purpose Wipes
(6.75"x9")

Designed for: daily disinfection,
patient room surfaces and medical
equipment

Item No. 35309, 70 ct. canister,
6/case

Iltem No. 31424, 50 ct. carton, 6/case
Item No. 32323, 100 ct. soft pack,
9/case

Item No. 31469, 20 ct. soft pack,
24/case

Terminal Wipes (12"x12")

Designed for: discharge disinfection,
large areas

Iltem No. 30358, 110 ct. bucket,
2/case
Item No. 30359, 110 ct. refill, 2/case

* Obtained via surrogate

1. Tested in the presence of 3-part organic soil load following EPA Guidance for the Efficacy
Evaluation of Products with Sporicidal Claims Against Clostridium difficile (June 2014)
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FROM CLOROXﬂ
™

For product resources and implementation tools,
contact your Clorox sales representative or

Call: 1-800-234-7700

Visit: www.CloroxHealthcare.com

Email: healthcare@clorox.com

© 2019 Clorox Professional Products Company,
1221 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94612.



